Position

Director Il

Curriculum Spec-Rop
Tchr-Tsa-Health Pathways
Supv, Rop Operations
Administrative Secretary
Senior Account Clerk

Rop Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department Total Wages

Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop
Rop

$122,270
$98,129
$72,245
$59,447
$57,259
$48,736
$22,345

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,666
$23,414
$14,847
$15,849
$15,619
$21,140

$4,537



