Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$122,270	\$19,666
Curriculum Spec-Rop		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$98,129	\$23,414
Tchr-Tsa-Health Pathways		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$72,245	\$14,847
Supv, Rop Operations		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$59,447	\$15,849
Administrative Secretary		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$57,259	\$15,619
Senior Account Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$48,736	\$21,140
Rop Clerk		Grossmont Union High	Rop	\$22,345	\$4,537